PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection
The TB Super Double is a robust protective barrier designed to protect walls, machines, and
infrastructure from significant impacts, even at high speeds. It effectively separates areas
with heavy vehicle traffic from pedestrian zones, ensuring enhanced safety.
Impact performance

B-8560 Moorsele
Belgium
format
A3
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB Double Super - Mid Post
projection
0,2 : 1
Old Ref:  TB1013/0003
Ref : DS4000-0020-0000YE
Creator :  dries
RAIL SETS
Tube length (A) CC length (B) Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm DS4000-0750-1000YE
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm DS4000-0950-1200YE
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm DS4000-1150-1400YE
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm DS4000-1350-1600YE
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm* DS4000-1550-1800YE
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm* DS4000-1750-2000YE
Short rail 600-1349 mm 850-1599 mm DS4009-1599-SRYE
Long rail 1351-1749 mm 1601-2000 mm* DS4009-2000-LRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB Double Super
projection
1 / 15
Old Ref:  TB1013/....
Ref : DS4000-00...
Creator :  dries
A
B
* The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths > 1600 mm.
Only use these lengths for non - critical applications.
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø200
Curve 350mm - YE DS4000-0350-C200YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 45°
Curve 350mm - YE DS4000-0350-C204YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE DS4000-0350-C209YE
Conn.tube Ø250
Curve 350mm - YE DS4000-0350-C250YE
Conn.tube Ø250 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE DS4000-0350-C259YE
12345678
12345678
A
B